
Al4-Lanc**t*f Farming, Saturday, May 9,1992

Phila. Vegetables
May 6,1992

10.00SO lbiki lieCA jbo 150-9.oomost-
ly 9.00 few higher FL jbo 9.00 ctni bchd
CA 24i 10.0011.00ctns 20 12-oxflmbgi
FL Mini Carrots 7.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET STEADY
ctni flmwipd CA 12i 10001200
CELERY: MARKET about steady cuts
CAI 1/2dzfrqud 1200 2dx 18.00 few
16.00occ lower 2 1/2 dz 18.00few IS.OO

occ lower FL 2dz 120014.00 2 1/2 dz
120014.00 mosdy 125013.00 Hearts
IBi 1050 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
celcrti FL 1200 Nappa 120014.00SO lb
ctns CA Nappa 14.00 -CORN-SWEET:
MARKETabout steady wbcns FL Yellow
4 dzmin B.oo9.oomosdy 9.00fr qual7.00
White 4 dz min 8.009.00 moldy 9.00
CUCUMBERS: MARKET HIGHER
1-1/9 fauctm waxed med unless otherwise
statedFL 16.0018.00mosdy 17,00fr qual
10.001200 mosdy 11.0012.00 fr cond
10.00 —EGGPLANT: OFFERINGS
LIGHT buctns/crti FL med 12.0013.00
fair qual loss 11.00 —ENDIVE: MARK-
ET about steady 1-1/9 bucrts FL
8.001000 lOlbctnißLWitloof 10.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET about steady
1-1/9 bucrts FL 9.0010.00 —GARLIC:
30 lb ctns CA giant 15.00Purple super jbo
34.50MX Purple super col 39.00c0l 36.00
super jbo 34.50 22 lbctns/crts AG White
#6 2350

Partly Goody 44-58
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES: ctni

CA 111 16.0024116.00fir qna!4Bi7.00 fr
qual 60i 6.00 —ASPARAGUS: pyrcrts
bchd CA Green edge 24.00-25.00 mostly
25.00 Ige 24.00-25.00 mostly 25.00 ltd
24.00-25.00moedy 25.00Long Great Ige
28.00 WA Green Ige 27.00-28.00 ltd
27.0028.00 pjmiti lie WA Green jbo
27.00Ige 26.0028.00 maitly 27.0028.00
few 29.00 IS lb ctns lie CA Lang Green
puiple Ige 3S.OOWAGreen Ige 13.00some
lower pyr ctni/ats lie CA Green edge
24.0025.00 Ige 24.0025.00 moitly 25.00
few 23.00ltd 24.0025.00mostly 25.00
BEANS: MARKET lower vanout buahel
containeri PL Round Green Type
17.0018.00 wane 16.00 veiy few 20.00

Handpicked 18.00few 20.00 S lb ctni GU
french type 12.00 —BEETS: MARKET
STEADY cits bchd 12iFL 8.00 25 lb iks
lie FL 10.00 -BROCCOLI; MARKET
HIGHER ctni CA bchd 14i 10.0011.00
bchd 18s 9.00-10.00 lie crowni
11501200 —BRUSSEL SPROUTS: 25

lb ctni CA 16.00 —CABBAGE: MARK-
ET HIGHER 1-3/4 faucrt & On med green
unleu otherwiie itated FL med 7.509.00
fr cond 3.00 Red Type med 12.00 Savoy
Type med 9.00 GA Round Green Type
med 6.007.00Red Type med 10.00SO lb
iki NY Ige 8.00 Red Type 7508.00 45 lb
ctni CA Red Type med 10.00
CARROTS: MARKETABOUT STEADY
iki 48 1-Ib flmbgi CA med-lge
10.0011.00 moldy 10.00 few 950 few

higher FL med-lge 95010.00 moitly

-GREENS: MARKET about Heady crti
& ctni approx 1-1/2bchd unleiiotherwiie
dated FL Swin Chant 8.00-9.00MX Rip-
pini 20.00 NC Collard 6.50 ft qual
5.50-6.00 Milliard 6.50 fr qual 5.50-6.00
IXimip Topi 6.50 fr qual 5.50-6.00 NJ
Kale 6SO fr qual S.SO-6.00 Rape 6.50 fr

T*Pv?^L-£i D
5'

MAR K E T
North end ofLeesport, PA TurnEast off Route 61

"WHERE FRIENDS MEET”
BERKS COUNTY’S ONLY WEEKLY

CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -
WEDNESDAY AT 1 P.M.

FARMER’S MARKET Every Wednesday,
9 AM TO 8 PM

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables - Bakery Fresh Cakes,
Pies and Buns - Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese - Sporting
Goods - Clothing - Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items &
Collectibles.

PHONE: 215-926-1307 BILL WEIST & WOODY WEIST, MGRS.

quil 5JO-6.00 ouu bchd CA Kale red 24i
19.00 da* lie PA Field Cien 7.00

LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET HIGH-
ER ctns CA Naked 24i 9.00-11jQO madly
10.00- Wrapped 24i 11.00-12.00
moaly 11.00froand 8.00-9.00 30i 10J0
-LETTUCE-OTHER: ctni CA Baden
24i 12JO-13.00 few lowerRed Leaf 24f
12.00- few lower FL Bodon 24i
9.00- CA Green Leaf 24i
11.00- few lower -LETTUCE-

ROMAINE: ctni CA 24i 12.00-15.00
moitly 14.00-IS.OO FL 24i 1000-12.00
1.3 bucrU CA 24i 16.50-17.00 modly
17.00 —MUSHROOMS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctni PA Ige
11.00- 4 qt fakUi PA

med-lge 4.75-5.00 nnl-med 3.75-4.00 3 lb

JO

ctni PA Shiitake 16.00fair qual 9JO ctni
10 12-oetrayi flmwipd PA 8.50-9.00
OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni bchd
CA 48i 14.00-15.00 moedy 15.00 few
lower occ higher citi bchd NJ Leekl I2i
8.00-10.00 moitly 9.00-9.50
PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
5 doz Only unleti otherwiie dated cm
bdid FL 12.00Plain 15.00 NJ 9.00-10.00
modly 10.00Plain 10.00-12.00 few 9.00
ctnibcfadCA 10.00-10.50modly 10.00—
PARSNIPS; OFFERINGS iniufficient to
quote -PEAS GREEN: PER LB 10 lb
ctni CA Sugar Peat 1.20 GU Sugar Peal
1.40-1.90 few ZOO MX Sugar Snap Peat
1.60 —PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS

~.$8,400
524,900
ss,9so
58,750
56,850
52,250

TRACTORS;
Bobcat M 2 Propane Skid Stoor Loader..
JD 4240 PS, Sound Guard
JD 3020 Dlaaal, Power Shift, Sharp
Bobcat MS Dlaaal Skid Stoar Leader
Bobcat 743 SkM Staor Leader.
Bobcat 010 Skid Staor Loadar.
JD 4MO PS w/SO, Sharp
Ford ON Tract0r......... ....

MF 180 Oleaol w/LopaiW
.$1,750

COMBINES & PICKERS;
6620 Slda Hill, ttnbo hydro, hoator ft air, monitor,

apraadar.
Ml 818 combine, sharp
JD #343 3 Row 30" Com Hoad $3,650
JD 4400 Diasal Rotary Scraon Comblna, Auto

Haadar Halghla, Air, Monitor, 23.1x26,
and VS Faadar Houaa

JD 683 6 Row 30" Baan Haad.
JD 13’ Qulek Tach Rigid Grain

Head
JD 4425 Combine, Nice
JD 444 4 Row Wide Com Head...........
JD 213 Rigid Head For Side Hill
Ml 2 Row Wide w/Shallar
6 Row 1000 PTC Stalk Shredder
JD 443 Com Head
JD #27 6 Row Stalk Shredder
UFT 6 Row Stalk Shredder 1000 PTO

PLQWS-MOLDBOARD AND CHISEL;
JD 7B 2500 Plow. ;

JD 1450 6-18” Seml-Mtd. Plow
JD 4-16" F32S Auto Reset Plow
JD 2800 7x15” On-Land Plow
JD IB Roll-Over Plow
IH 9 Tooth Pull Type Chisel
JD 2700 6B Auto Reset On-Land Plow
JD 10 Tooth Pull Type Chisel
JD 3200 6x18" Pull Type Auto

Reset Plow
JO 2500 Sxlt" Auto Reset Plow
JD 1710 A Mulch Tiller, 13 Shank, Sharp
JD F 125 3xlB Plow
JD 4200 38 18”Roll-OveCtaTTO
JD 825 4B 18"Roll-Over Plow
Oliver 5 or 6 Bottom Spring Reset P10w....
JD F325 3x18” Auto Reset Plow
IH 15' 3 Pt. Chisel

PLANTER! iRAIN DRILI
•ID 7000 Conservation • Row Liquid.
JD Medal B 14x7 Double Disc Drill..
JD 8300 21x7 DD Drill
JD 2 Row 3 PI. Plantar.
Oliver 13x7 Grain Drill SD w/Graaa, Nice.
MF #43 21x7 Plain Grain Drill

CULTIPACKERS
Brilllen 10' w/Big Shaft
Brilllen 3’ Section 28' Packer
(1) (1) Each Brilllen 12’ Packers

w/Tranaport 1
Brilllen 12' w/Blg Shaft
Brilllen 12’ Packer w/Tranapert
JD F930 14' Transport Packer
Chattanooga 11' Packer

DISCS AND FIELD CULTIVATORS
JD 210 14’ Blaek Gang Disc
IH 478 20' Hydraulic Wing D1ae......
JD 230 27’ Wing Fold Disc w/Naw

81adaa...........................................
JD BWF 12’ D1ac.....
IH #4B 12’ Field Cultivator w/Tlna

Harrow
JD 18' Field Flnlahor

Coming 1n...
Brllllon 18* Cudlmulehor
Ollvar 8 Bottom Hydraulic Roaot Plow
JD 8300 18x7 Drill DD
JD 310 12' Plowing Dice w/Buator Bar
JO 16' Flax Hoad

Store Hours
PARTS- Mon. Thru Frl.
7:30 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.
Sat. 8:00 A.M. To Noon
SERVICE- Mon. Thru Frl.
8:00 A.M. To 4:30 P.M.

30 Evargraoi

.$4,450

.$1,850

.53,650
.52.650
.51J50
.52/450
.54,650
.52,950
.52/150

.53,950

.52,250

.51,250
.55/500
.51,250
.51,850
.57,450
.51,850

.$3,950

.$3,950

.$4,500
...$950
.$3,950
.$3,250
.$2,950
... $950
.$1,650

~.$9,500
~.$1*450
~.$3*450
.$275.00
...$1,150
...$1,050

...$950
.$2*450

MCh $1,250
51,250
51,650
51,850
51,050

.$3,650

.$4,350

HAY

ROW CROP CULTIVA-
ROTARY
JORM 4 Raw 30" Cultivator

57,850
51,650

.$1,650

.$1,450

none —PEPPERS: MARKET about
steady 1-1/9buctns unless otherwise stated
FL California Wonder *typ* Green xlge
7.00-9.00 Ige 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00-8.00
med 6.00-8.00 Mad Red A Green Xl|e fr
qual* cond4.00-5.001ge 7.00 med 6.00 fr
qualAoond3.00Red Ige 18.00med 12.00
rm15.00-6.001/2 ctns FL California Won-
derTVpeRed Ige 12.00 5k| ctni NLCali-
fornia Wonder Type Oranfe Ige 30.00Red
Ife 30.00 Yellow Ige 30.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE -RADISHES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi
FL ted 3.50 ctns tpd 14 l-lbflmb*i FLred
3.75-4.00 ctns bend FL red 24s 4.00
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cuts CA Flat behd 24s 10.00-12.00bobtas

EVERGREEN MSM
TRACTOR CO.. INCJSsSI

JD 1 Row, Row Crop Attachment, Nleo
JD BH' Pickup AtUehmonl
NH 1010 Balo Wagon
NH 288 Balor w/E|oetor
JD 830 Hydraulic Bala Elector.
Haaaton 1091 Mower Condltlonar
JD 387 Balor w/«40 Elector, Sharp.....
JD 1807 Mowar Condltlonar
Owatanna 320 Blaekar
JD 1209 Mowar CendHlenor
JO 8720 4WD BP Harvester w/3 Row

5 Pickup, One Of A Kind
IH «38 Hydraulic Drive Rake.
NH 480 3 PI. Mowor
Nl Wheal Rake.-..
JO 3040 Harvester w/Plekup, Nice....
(2) JD 336 Baler w/Throwar
MF Side Rake

5550

.54,350

...51,500

..52,950”57550
...52550
...51550
...52550

..584500

....51*450

....51*450
5375

....58*450
5575

BOILER HARROWS AND CULTIMULCHERS
IH 9318 12’ Hollar Harrow 52,850
Kawanao 20' Flat Feld Hollar Harrow 55,950

MISELLMEQU&
JD 57 TLoadsr, All Hydraulics For Utility..
Denaljuta Implement Traitor
Tranieralt 48* Drop Deck Trailer, Air

Rida, Nice
Babcal 907 Backhoa
JO 46 Loadar lor Row Crop Tractor.
JO 10* HO Front Oezor Blada
JO Tandam Drill Hitch
Bobcat 609 Baekhoa
Alum-Ufa Plek-Up Lvat. Body
100 Bu. Augor Wagon
M 244 Uanura Spraadar
QaM 322 Beavangar Spraadar

.51550

.51550
.51550

$6,500
.$4,750
.$2,150
.$2,150
... $475
.$5,250
.$1,850
...$360
.$2*450
.$5,950

PISTON AND LINER OVERHAUL
KITS SALE

Receive 15% Discount when you
purchase these kits from our parts dept,
(in store oron our weekly stock order) OR
if installed in our service dept. These kits
for most John Deere Tractors.

ANNOUNCING
THE AVAILABILITY

OF USED PARTS FOR THE
FOLLOWING MACHINES:

• 7000 Planters • Cultlpaeksrs and
• 2500, 2600, 2700 Roller Harrows

& 2800 Plows (John Deere and
• P3SO Hydraulic Brilllon)

Reaet Plowa . 35 and 3800
• Cultivator Parts Harvesters
• Grain Drills • Grain Platform
• Trip Plows • Combine Corn
• Disc Harrows Head

This Is a partial listing.
Please call for availability

oven if your machine
is not listed.

EVERGREEN
RACTOR
'O. INC.
Road

'at9\

Rd., Lebanon, PA., (717) 272-4841 or Toll Fr»* 1-800-441-4450


